6:00 - 6:05

6:05-6:15

6:15 -6:40

6:40 - 7:00

7:00-7:15

7:15-7:35

7:35-8:05

8:05-8:20

8:20-8:30

Montgomery Cares Advisory Board Meeting

Virtual Conference Call
Dial-In Information in Email
Rockville, Maryland 20850

December 9, 2020
6:00 - 8:30 p.m.

Approval of Minutes — September & October 2020

Montgomery Cares Advisory Board Chair Report

COVID-19 Updates

Health Care for the Uninsured Report

MCAB Board Development — Follow Up

Care for Kids report

FY22 Advocacy Priorities
--Committee’s Breakouts

Committee Report Out
--Prioritization discussion

Next Steps —January 2021 meeting

Next Meeting:
Wednesday, January 27, 2021
6:00p — 8:30p
Virtual Conference Call
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Wayne Swann

Wayne Swann

Dr. Travis Gayles
Tara Clemons
Julia Doherty
Marisol Ortiz

MCAB Members
MCAB Members

Wayne Swann



